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- Form™ for filing Rate Schedules

. CANCELLING P,S,C, NO,
ﬁame 01 %ssu1ng aorporatiou ) o ' _

For . 1
- %ommunity, &own or City

r.8.C, KO, 7335

ORIGINAL _____ SHEET NO, 9

SHEET NO,

CLASSIFICATION OF SERVICE

RATE
PER UNIT

' 5/8 inch x 3/4 inch meters

NUMBER OF GALLONS

MONTHLY WATER RATES

MONTHLY CHARGE PER ) I 000 GALLONS

OF WATER OR LESS PER MONTH OR LESS PER MONTH

First -2,000 gallons
' or less

Next 3,000 gallons
Next 5,000 gallons

’ All over 10,000 gallons

First 10,000 gallons
or less
All over 10,000 gallons

The bulk loading statio

regardless of the amount of water purchased

CONNECTION CHARGES - . - ‘. 5

5/8 inch x 3/4 inch met

2 inch meter - the actu

§7.00 (minimum monthly charge)
3,25 .

- 3,15

- 1.C5

2 inch meters

-~

$19 00 (minimum monthly charge)
1.85 :

n rate. is $2.50 per 1, 000 gallons of water

er. : © $250.00

al cost of installing T @eggn-- C K D
i

insign

”

NO7 B85

DATE OF ISSUE yuh,1n

'I.SSUED BY

. /m;%/ B o7

19790 DATE LTFECTIVE

<

July-10,-1929

MITLE

ame ol Ufflc

cr

}« Yssued by authority of an Order of the Public Service Commiasion of Ky }n
Caso No, 73135

datod _ July 10, 1979 e




